Balluff Splitter Boxes BSBf Splitter Boxes BSBf Splitter Boxes BSB
... passive splitters as a supplement to field installations
BSB Splitter Boxes
M12
MetalAccessories
2
BSB-04-F01P/4-...
4× connector

Please append cable length to ordering code!
Standard length 5 m or 10 m = 05 or 10
Ordering example
BKS-S196-21-PU-05 = PUR length 5 m
9
Accessories Connectors
BKS-S196
straight female
splitter, 8× connector
BMS CU-P-D12-A040-00
BKS-S196-22-PU-_ _
18...30 V DC
molded-on PUR cable
16×0.34 mm2 and 3×0.75 mm2
IP 67
–20...+80 °C
CuZn
BKS-S197
angle female
splitter, 8× connector
BMS CU-P-D12-A040-00
BKS-S197-22-PU-_ _
18...30 V DC
molded-on PUR cable
16×0.34 mm2 and 3×0.75 mm2
IP 67
–20...+80 °C
CuZn
BKS-S197
angle female
splitter, 4× connector
BMS CU-P-D12-A040-00
BKS-S197-21-PU-_ _
18...30 V DC
molded-on PUR cable
8×0.34 mm2 and 3×0.75 mm2
IP 67
–20...+80 °C
CuZn
Cover capsAccessories
10
Cover cap M12
IP 65 cover cap for unused connectors
BMS CU-P-D12-A040-00
BKS 12-CS-01
–20...+80 °C
nickel plated brass
Description
Application
Ordering code
Supply voltage UB
Rated operational current Ie
Degree of protection per IEC 60529
Ambient temperature range Ta
Housing material
View of female side
Cover cap M23
IP 65 cover cap for unused connectors
BMS CU-P-D12-A040-00
BKS 23-CS-00
–20...+80 °C
nickel plated brass
P
I0
21
5a
Ø26
11
M23 1×
11
Accessories